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OEM Reference

CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
FIAT

FIAT
LANCIA
LANCIA
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT

180921
180929
282711
9613305380
9637053480
9613305380
9637053480
180921
180932

OEM Cross Reference

TEDGUM
BBR Automotive
Metalcaucho
CAUTEX

RTS

RTS

BENDIX
KRAFTVOLL GERMANY
PROFIT

MTR

MEYLE
MEYLE
OCAP
AUTOMEGA
AUTOMEGA
APlus
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
ETS
FORMPART
CORTECO
CORTECO
FARE SA
FARE-MX
FARE-CO
FARE-RCH
RIDEX

RIDEX
OSSCA
OSSCA
RUVILLE
MAPCO

00512021
0273001578
02980
030893
03701093002
03701417002
046474B
10050161
10150397
10725328
11141800004
11141800004
1225144
130087110
130087210
16125AP
194472
194472
20EM267
21199016S
21652764
21652764
2273

2273

2273

2273
247E0049
247E0049
26480

26480
325925
33251
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HART

MAPCO
TRICLO
MAPCO
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
MI.R.A.
UNIGOM
UNIGOM
MAXGEAR

3RG

JP GROUP

JP GROUP
UCEL

VEMA
Automotive RYME
ASMETAL
KLAXCAR FRANCE
GSP

GSP

GSP

GSP

GSP-BR

BIRTH
HUTCHINSON
NK

NK

EGT

TALOSA

PRT

SWAG

DYS

COGEFA France
STELLOX
TOPRAN

4U Autoparts
4U Autoparts
4U Autoparts
4U Autoparts
ASAM AUTOMOTIVE
METZGER
SASIC
TRISCAN

AYD OE - Excellence
KAMOKA

Wti Automotive
alp

ANDEL
PARTQUIP
Aslyx

333328
33476
361605
36224
3631701
3631701
376440
395328
396072M
400048
40228
4117901600
4117901609
41536
430036
4408079
45PE0650
47562z
510668
510668
511917
511917
511917
5925
594149
59719016
59723020
601019EGT
6105150
6115579
62130006
7122527
7180921
7211381SX
720183
72604PU
72604PU
72613PU
72613PU
76575
8050208
8091161
850510113
8705014
890064
A161889
ALP001020
ANROO00547
AR1356
AS102869
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